SHRENIK LIMITED

Reg. Office: 1009, Shivalik Shilp, Iscon Cross Road, Ahmedabad, 380015 (Gujarat)

Website: www.shrenikltd.com CIN No.:L51396GJ2012PLC073061 Email Id: info@shrenik.co.in, Ph. No.: 7600074695

Date: 13.01.2025

To,
The Manager,
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051,
Maharashtra, India

Subject: Investor Grievance Redressal Report for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 Company Symbol: SHRENIK

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-2/CIR/P/2024/185 dated December 31, 2024, please find below the Investor Grievance Redressal Report under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 in the format specified therein, for the quarter ended December 31, 2024:

INVESTOR GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL REPORT					
1	No. of investor complaints pending at the beginning of Quarter	Nil			
2	No. of investor complaints received during the Quarter	Nil			
3	No. of investor complaints disposed off during the Quarter	Nil			
4	No. of investor complaints those remaining unresolved at the end of	Nil			
	the Quarter				

Further, we enclose herewith the Investor Grievance Report for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 received from MUFG Intime India Pvt. Ltd (Formerly known as Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.), the Registrar and Transfer Agent ("RTA") of the Company.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully

FOR SHRENIK LIMITED

RISHIT VIMAWALA WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR DIN: 03474249



MUFG Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368 C-101, Embassy 247, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083.

Date: January 10, 2025

Tel.: +91 22 4918 6000. Website: www.linkintime.co.in

To, Company Secretary, Shrenik Limited, 505-508, TEN/11, Beside Mardia Plaza, C.G. Road Ahmedabad - 380009.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Investor Grievance Report for the Quarter ended 31.12.2024.

Unit: Shrenik Limited.

Please refer the below investor grievance details for the period, starting from 01.10.2024 to 31.12.2024.

Investor grievance report for the Quarter ended 31.12.2024.									
Particulars	SEBI	BSE	NSE	Letters	Mails	Total			
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil			
Received during the quarter	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil			
Disposed of during the quarter	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil			
Remaining unresolved at the end of the	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil			
quarter									

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For MUFG Intime India Pvt. Ltd (Formerly known as Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.)

Ashok Shetty

Vice President – Corporate Registry